----------------------------------------------------
Income (loss) before cumulative effect of
  change in accounting principle--per common   $   *
  share.....   $   0.25
   ----------------------------------------------------

---------------

* Less than $0.01 per share.

See notes to unaudited pro forma condensed combined financial information.

   S-19

TOM BROWN, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2003

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED
   HISTORICAL   HISTORICAL   (NOTE 3)   COMPANY
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
(in thousands, except per share amounts)

REVENUES:
  Gas and oil sales.....  $   158,960   $58,775   $   --   $217,735
  Gathering and processing.....   10,868   --   --   10,868
  Marketing and trading, net.....   1,058   --   --   1,058
  Drilling.....   6,955   6,955
  Other.....   2,540   58   --   2,598
   ---------------------------------------------------------
   Total revenues.....   180,381   58,833   --   239,214
   ---------------------------------------------------------
COSTS AND EXPENSES:
  Gas and oil production.....   16,690   5,898   --   22,588
  Taxes on gas and oil production.....   13,623   4,052   --   17,675
  Gathering and processing costs.....   4,071   --   --   4,071
  Cost of drilling operations.....   6,031   --   --   6,031
  Exploration costs.....   10,679   --   844(c)   11,523
  Impairments of leasehold costs.....   2,963   --   294(e)   3,257
  General and administrative.....   10,650   7,703   1,286(c)   19,639
  Depreciation, depletion and
   amortization.....   44,570   12,444   2,439(d)   59,453
  Accretion.....   588   196   --   784
  Bad debt.....   252   --   --   252
  Amortization of non-compete agreements...   --   --   1,076(f)   1,076
  Interest expense and other.....   5,818   2,373   8,493(b)   16,684
   ---------------------------------------------------------
   Total costs and expenses.....   115,935   32,666   14,432   163,033
   ---------------------------------------------------------
Income before income taxes and cumulative
  effect of change in accounting
  principle.....   64,446   26,167   (14,432)   76,181

Edgar Filing: BROWN TOM INC /DE - Form 424B5

17

Income tax provision.....   (22,293)   (8,998)   5,051(a)   (26,240)
   ---------------------------------------------------------
Income (loss) before cumulative effect of
  change in accounting principle.....   $42,153   $17,169   $(9,381)   $49,941
   ---------------------------------------------------------
Weighted average number of common shares
  outstanding.....   40,487   40,487
   ---------------   --------
Net income before cumulative effect of
  change in accounting principle--per
  common share.....  $   1.04   $   1.23
   ---------------   --------

[…]

The following pro forma supplemental information regarding oil and gas
operations is presented pursuant to the disclosure requirements of SFAS No. 69,
"Disclosures About Oil and Gas Producing Activities."

PRO FORMA COSTS INCURRED

The following tables reflect the costs incurred in oil and gas producing
property acquisition, exploration and development activities of us, Matador and
the combined company on a pro forma basis for the year ended December 31, 2002
(in thousands).

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TOTAL   UNITED STATES   CANADA
   -------------------------------   -------------------------------   ---------

Edgar Filing: BROWN TOM INC /DE - Form 424B5

19

   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Costs incurred:
   Proved property acquisition
   costs.....   $15,878   $ 3,389   $ 19,267   $15,878   $ 3,389   $ 19,267   $   --
   Unproved property acquisition
   costs.....   9,015   --   9,015   7,601   --   7,601   1,414
   Exploration costs.....   35,035   7,558   42,593   32,482   7,558   40,040   2,553
   Development costs.....   94,567   65,137   159,704   85,319   65,137   150,456   9,248
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Total.....  $154,495   $76,084   $230,579   $141,280   $76,084   $217,364   $13,215
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   S-22

The following tables set forth the changes in the net quantities of natural gas,
oil and natural gas liquids reserves of us, Matador and the combined company on
a pro forma basis for the year ended December 31, 2002.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TOTAL   UNITED STATES   CANADA
   -------------------------------   -------------------------------   ---------
   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
NATURAL GAS (MMCF)   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Proved reserves:
   Estimated reserves at
   December 31, 2001.....   641,579   168,027   809,606   582,052   168,027   750,079   59,527
   Revisions of previous
   estimates.....   10,913   (13,593)   (2,680)   8,304   (13,593)   (5,289)   2,609
   Purchases of minerals in
   place.....   15,661   3,414   19,075   15,661   3,414   19,075   --
   Extensions and
   discoveries.....   84,373   95,444   179,817   79,582   95,444   175,026   4,791
   Sales of minerals in
   place.....   (6,332)   --   (6,332)   (6,322)   --   (6,322)   --
   Production.....   (72,167)   (15,130)   (87,297)   (65,781)   (15,130)   (80,911)   (6,386)
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Estimated reserves at
   December 31, 2002.....   674,027   238,162   912,189   613,496   238,162   851,658   60,541
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Proved developed reserves at
   December 31, 2002.....   507,422   133,614   641,036   451,183   133,614   614,797   56,239
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TOTAL   UNITED STATES   CANADA
   -------------------------------   -------------------------------   ---------
   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
OIL (MBBLS)   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Edgar Filing: BROWN TOM INC /DE - Form 424B5

20

Proved reserves:
   Estimated reserves at
   December 31, 2001.....   6,647   5,929   12,576   5,469   5,929   11,398   1,178
   Revisions of previous
   estimates.....   898   (535)   363   580   (535)   45   318
   Purchases of minerals in
   place.....   34   40   74   34   40   74   --
   Extensions and
   discoveries.....   451   2,451   2,902   193   2,451   2,644   258
   Sales of minerals in
   place.....   (1,162)   --   (1,162)   (1,162)   --   (1,162)   --
   Production.....   (843)   (648)   (1,491)   (623)   (648)   (1,271)   (220)
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Estimated reserves at
   December 31, 2002.....   6,025   7,237   13,262   4,491   7,237   11,728   1,534
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Proved developed reserves at
   December 31, 2002.....   4,551   5,352   9,903   3,299   5,352   8,651   1,252
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------

   S-23

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TOTAL   UNITED STATES   CANADA
   -------------------------------   -------------------------------   ---------
   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
NATURAL GAS LIQUIDS (MBBLS)   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Proved reserves:
   Estimated reserves at
   December 31, 2001.....   8,360   --   8,360   6,634   --   6,634   1,726
   Revisions of previous
   estimates.....   (628)   --   (628)   (956)   --   (956)   328
   Purchases of minerals in
   place.....   --   --   --   --   --   --   --
   Extensions and
   discoveries.....   305   --   305   186   --   186   119
   Sales of minerals in
   place.....   --   --   --   --   --   --   --
   Production.....   (1,382)   --   (1,382)   (1,189)   --   (1,189)   (193)
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Estimated reserves at
   December 31, 2002.....   6,655   --   6,655   4,675   --   4,675   1,980
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Proved developed reserves at
   December 31, 2002.....   5,825   --   5,825   4,002   --   4,002   1,823
   -----------------------------------------------------------------------------

   S-24

The following table sets forth the standardized measure of discounted future net
cash flows relating to proved natural gas, oil and natural gas liquids reserves
for us, Matador and the combined company on a pro forma basis as of December 31,
2002 (in thousands).

Edgar Filing: BROWN TOM INC /DE - Form 424B5

21

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TOTAL   UNITED STATES   CANADA
   ------------------------------------   -------------------------------------   ---------
   TOM   PRO FORMA   TOM   PRO FORMA
   BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Future cash flows.....  $2,570,168   $1,279,885   $3,850,053   $2,243,751   $1,279,885   $3,523,636   $326,417
Future production
  costs.....   (799,637)   (279,350)  (1,078,987)   (732,739)   (279,350)   (1,012,089)   (66,898)
Future development
  costs.....   (186,363)   (107,251)   (293,614)   (175,085)   (107,251)   (282,336)   (11,278)
   ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Future net cash flows
  before tax.....   1,584,168   893,284   2,477,452   1,335,927   893,284   2,229,211   248,241
Future income taxes....   (451,706)   (233,146)   (684,852)   (367,271)   (233,146)   (600,417)   (84,435)
   ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Future net cash flows
  after tax.....   1,132,462   660,138   1,792,600   968,656   660,138   1,628,794   163,806
Annual discount at
  10%.....   (468,454)   (345,690)   (814,144)   (405,487)   (345,690)   (751,177)   (62,967)
   ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Standardized measure of
  discounted future net
  cash flows.....   $664,008   $314,448   $978,456   $563,169   $314,448   $877,617   $100,839
   ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Discounted future net
  cash flows before
  income taxes.....   $883,353   $426,114   $1,309,467   $744,608   $426,114   $1,170,722   $138,745
   ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   S-25

The following table includes the components of the changes in the standardized
measure of discounted future net cash flows of us, Matador and the combined
company on a pro forma basis for the year ended December 31, 2002 (in
thousands).

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TOTAL   UNITED STATES   CANADA
   --------------------------------   --------------------------------   ---------
   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   COMBINED   TOM BROWN
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Gas and oil sales, net
  production costs(1)...  $(145,504)  $(46,410)  $(191,914)  $(122,574)  $(46,410)  $(168,984)  $(22,930)
Net changes in
  anticipated prices and
  production costs.....   325,690   147,841   473,531   265,587   147,841   413,428   60,103
Extension and
  discoveries, less
  related costs.....   112,018   152,612   264,630   95,798   152,612   248,410   16,220
Changes in estimated
  future development
  costs.....   (1,813)   --   (1,813)   2,752   --   2,752   (4,565)

Edgar Filing: BROWN TOM INC /DE - Form 424B5

22

Previously estimated
  development costs
  incurred.....   39,406   20,853   60,259   37,124   20,853   57,977   2,282
Net change in income
  taxes.....  (170,753)   (79,847)   (250,600)  (140,036)   (79,847)   (219,883)   (30,717)
Purchases of minerals in
  place.....   16,970   6,173   23,143   16,970   6,173   23,143   --
Sales of minerals
  in place.....   (11,383)   --   (11,383)   (11,383)   --   (11,383)   --
Accretion of discount...   50,128   15,856   65,984   42,990   15,856   58,846   7,138
Revision of quantity
  estimates.....   19,147   (25,474)   (6,327)   7,586   (25,474)   (17,888)   11,561
Changes in production
  rates and other.....   (22,594)   (3,059)   (25,653)   (20,148)   (3,059)   (23,207)   (2,446)
   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Change in Standardized
  Measure.....  $211,312   $188,545   $399,857   $174,666   $188,545   $363,211   $36,646
   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

(1) Net of hedging revenue for Tom Brown of $0.2 million on production in the
United States and a $0.2 million hedging loss on Canadian production.

   S-26

   SELECTED HISTORICAL CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL
   AND OPERATING DATA

The selected consolidated financial data presented below is derived from our
consolidated financial statements. The selected consolidated financial data